21 Aralik 2022 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:22:55

ikramiye 1)17.010$
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)

1 PRACTICALITY(6) 3ydd
2 ALEXA'SDREAM(2) 3y dd
3 PLANEJANE@)  3ykd

4 IRISHKITTEN(5)  3yad
GINGER

> SPARKLEQ) 3yad
PRINCESS
6 LAKME(1) 3ydd

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

PRACTICAL JOKE - BRIDLESPRAYER

JESSSDREAM - LOVELY COUNSELOR

FIELD COMMISSION - KIZUNA

BIGBLUE KITTEN - HALF IRISH

DIALED IN - THIRSTY MADAM

SEVENT YSEVENSTREET - CHINITA
MIA

Maiden

2)54008

Jokey
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5

55,5

Sahip

JESUS LOPEZ CASTANON

HECTOR RAFAEL DIAZ,
JR.

JOSE C. FERRER

MARIO FUENTES

RONALD DALE ALLEN,
JR.

ANGEL S. ARROYO

kg,
3)2.7008

Antrenorii

JUAN ARRIAGADA

BODKIN, GARTH AND
RE

TROPIC LIGHTNING
RAC

WESLEY COOK
YVON BELSOEUR

LEALLAZARO

1300 Kum

Derece

JUAN ARRIAGADA

KATHLEEN
O'CONNELL

GERALD S. BENNETT

MONICA MCGOEY

NANCY S. HARRIS

PEDRO POSADAS

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Hipdromu

4)1.890$

Gny AGF St

Fark

130 65.03(1) 6

230 17.68(2) 2

12,45 6.953)
17,80 2.87(6)
19,00 4.03(4)

17,15 3.44(5)

GANYAN(6) :1,30 4, 1. 6 LI GANYAN(2/4/2/5/4,5,6,7,8,9/6) 222,26 +, 1. S'Li GANYAN(4/2/5/8/6) :109,28 b, SIRALI iKiLi(6/2) 2,45 +, 5. CIFTE(8/6) 5,85 ©

4

G.

Cik. HP

79
57
29
51

57



